
August 1, 2002

DemocraticOfficial Results Primary

. Write-Ins, .1

1

Tennessee Senate District
01

0         COCKE  
0%          

0         GREENE  
0%          

0         HAMBLEN  
0%          

2         UNICOI  
100.0%          

2         District Totals  

100.0%          

. Gabriel, Richard Dale
. Write-Ins, .

1
2

1 2

Tennessee Senate District
03

1,462 8        CARTER  
99.5% 0.5%         

2,194 1        WASHINGTON  
100.0% 0.0%         

3,656 9        District Totals  

99.8%         0.2%

. Farmer, Gary
. Write-Ins, .

1
2

1 2

Tennessee Senate District
05

6,252 1        ANDERSON  
100.0% 0.0%         

1,173 0        KNOX  
100.0% 0%         

1,529 0        LOUDON  
100.0% 0%         

2,637 0        MONROE  
100.0% 0%         

11,591 1        District Totals  

100.0%         0.0%
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August 1, 2002

DemocraticOfficial Results Primary

. Owen, Bill
. Wells, Kendall Gene
. Write-Ins, .

1
2
3

1 2 3

Tennessee Senate District
07

6,027 1,562 1       KNOX  
79.4% 20.6% 0.0%        

6,027 1,562 1       District Totals  

79.4%        0.0%20.6%

. Heron, Jr., Charles S.
. Moore, Ronald D.
. Write-Ins, .

1
2
3

1 2 3

Tennessee Senate District
09

1,085 2,168 8       BRADLEY  
33.3% 66.5% 0.2%        

942 1,471 0       MCMINN  
39.0% 61.0% 0%        

286 509 0       MEIGS  
36.0% 64.0% 0%        

523 1,507 0       POLK  
25.8% 74.2% 0%        

2,836 5,655 8       District Totals  

33.4%        0.1%66.5%

. Write-Ins, .1

1

Tennessee Senate District
11

236         HAMILTON  
100.0%          

236         District Totals  

100.0%          
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August 1, 2002

DemocraticOfficial Results Primary

. Sands, Bobby
. Write-Ins, .

1
2

1 2

Tennessee Senate District
13

2,633 10        LINCOLN  
99.6% 0.4%         

3,012 20        MARSHALL  
99.3% 0.7%         

4,799 108        MAURY  
97.8% 2.2%         

2,599 5        RUTHERFORD  
99.8% 0.2%         

13,043 143        District Totals  

98.9%         1.1%

. Burks, Charlotte
. Write-Ins, .

1
2

1 2

Tennessee Senate District
15

4,805 5        CUMBERLAND  
99.9% 0.1%         

2,685 0        JACKSON  
100.0% 0%         

3,170 0        OVERTON  
100.0% 0%         

924 0        PICKETT  
100.0% 0%         

8,013 94        PUTNAM  
98.8% 1.2%         

4,017 0        WHITE  
100.0% 0%         

23,614 99        District Totals  

99.6%         0.4%
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August 1, 2002

DemocraticOfficial Results Primary

. Rochelle, Robert
. Fisher, Sherry (Write-In)
. Write-Ins, .

1
2
3

1 2 3

Tennessee Senate District
17

986 636 84       CANNON  
57.8% 37.3% 4.9%        

457 440 9       CLAY  
50.4% 48.6% 1.0%        

811 911 106       DEKALB  
44.4% 49.8% 5.8%        

444 706 66       MACON  
36.5% 58.1% 5.4%        

851 2,375 119       SMITH  
25.4% 71.0% 3.6%        

117 28 12       SUMNER  
74.5% 17.8% 7.6%        

504 651 10       TROUSDALE  
43.3% 55.9% 0.9%        

2,823 4,136 827       WILSON  
36.3% 53.1% 10.6%        

6,993 9,883 1,233       District Totals  

38.6%        6.8%54.6%

. Harper, Thelma
. Write-Ins, .

1
2

1 2

Tennessee Senate District
19

14,798 0        DAVIDSON  
100.0% 0%         

14,798 0        District Totals  

100.0%         0%

. Henry, Douglas
. Wilson, Jeff
. Write-Ins, .

1
2
3

1 2 3

Tennessee Senate District
21

11,669 7,476 0       DAVIDSON  
61.0% 39.0% 0%        

11,669 7,476 0       District Totals  

61.0%        0%39.0%
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August 1, 2002

DemocraticOfficial Results Primary

. Write-Ins, .1

1

Tennessee Senate District
23

0         DAVIDSON  
0%          

0         WILLIAMSON  
0%          

0         District Totals  

0%          

. Jackson, Doug
. Write-Ins, .

1
2

1 2

Tennessee Senate District
25

5,441 1        DICKSON  
100.0% 0.0%         

2,811 10        GILES  
99.6% 0.4%         

3,560 23        HICKMAN  
99.4% 0.6%         

2,823 0        HUMPHREYS  
100.0% 0%         

3,736 0        LAWRENCE  
100.0% 0%         

1,621 2        LEWIS  
99.9% 0.1%         

19,992 36        District Totals  

99.8%         0.2%

. Leech, J. Alex
. McLeary, Don
. Smith, Harold T.
. Write-Ins, .

1
2
3
4

1 2 3 4

Tennessee Senate District
27

1,004 1,426 726 0      CARROLL  
31.8% 45.2% 23.0% 0%       

1,586 3,379 393 0      GIBSON  
29.6% 63.1% 7.3% 0%       

4,211 4,283 303 0      MADISON  
47.9% 48.7% 3.4% 0%       

6,801 9,088 1,422 0      District Totals  

39.3%       0%8.2%52.5%
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August 1, 2002

DemocraticOfficial Results Primary

. Fields, Richard B.
. Ford, John
. Write-Ins, .

1
2
3

1 2 3

Tennessee Senate District
29

4,863 17,397 9       SHELBY  
21.8% 78.1% 0.0%        

4,863 17,397 9       District Totals  

21.8%        0.0%78.1%

. D'Agostino, Anthony
. Write-Ins, .

1
2

1 2

Tennessee Senate District
31

7,463 4        SHELBY  
99.9% 0.1%         

7,463 4        District Totals  

99.9%         0.1%

. Dixon, Roscoe
. Write-Ins, .

1
2

1 2

Tennessee Senate District
33

24,170 17        SHELBY  
99.9% 0.1%         

24,170 17        District Totals  

99.9%         0.1%
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